
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Wheaton Co-Op 34.650 (3) 34.975 (2) 35.425 (1) 35.925 (3) 140.975
2 Lake Park 35.400 (2) 35.000 (1) 33.675 (4) 36.275 (1) 140.350
3 Geneva 35.500 (1) 33.575 (3) 34.875 (2) 36.200 (2) 140.150
4 St. Charles 33.475 (4) 30.100 (5) 33.950 (3) 33.775 (5) 131.300
5 Batavia 32.575 (6) 30.000 (6) 32.675 (5) 34.300 (4) 129.550
6 Glenbard North 32.875 (5) 30.400 (4) 31.675 (6) 30.600 (6) 125.550

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Haylie Hinckley So Wheaton Co-Op 9.500 9.150 8.375 9.425 36.450 9.1125
2 Brooke Lussnig . Geneva 9.375 8.800 9.050 9.075 36.300 9.0750
3 Paula Naronowicz . Lake Park 9.275 8.300 8.975 9.400 35.950 8.9875
4 Ashley Huang Jr. Wheaton Co-Op 8.700 8.875 8.875 9.300 35.750 8.9375
5 Brooklyn McQuillan . Glenbard North 8.825 8.925 9.100 8.625 35.475 8.8688
6 Cali Keefe . Lake Park 8.825 9.025 8.550 9.050 35.450 8.8625
7 Graci Weems . Geneva 9.100 8.550 8.200 9.175 35.025 8.7563
7 Kate Nitschke . Geneva 8.350 8.875 8.750 9.050 35.025 8.7563
9 Julia Bartnik . Lake Park 8.750 8.400 9.100 8.600 34.850 8.7125

10 Rachel Nicastro . St. Charles 8.650 8.600 8.150 9.050 34.450 8.6125
11 Maleah Crowley Sr Wheaton Co-Op 8.250 7.875 9.375 8.800 34.300 8.5750
12 Emily Johnson . St. Charles 8.325 7.450 8.675 8.300 32.750 8.1875
13 Hannah Vrba . Batavia 8.600 7.325 7.325 8.325 31.575 7.8938
14 Vassilisa Andreeva . Glenbard North 8.175 7.150 7.975 7.550 30.850 7.7125
15 Sophia Brummel . Batavia 8.050 7.150 7.600 7.750 30.550 7.6375
16 Kate Klemenwicz . Glenbard North 7.850 7.625 7.300 7.300 30.075 7.5188
17 Aleina Capel . Glenbard North 8.025 6.700 7.300 7.125 29.150 7.2875

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Haylie Hinckley So Wheaton Co-Op 9.500 9.500 0.00 9.500
2 Brooke Lussnig . Geneva 9.300 9.450 0.00 9.375
3 Paula Naronowicz . Lake Park 9.200 9.350 0.00 9.275
4 Graci Weems . Geneva 9.000 9.200 0.00 9.100
5 Brooklyn McQuillan . Glenbard North 8.750 8.900 0.00 8.825
5 Cali Keefe . Lake Park 8.850 8.800 0.00 8.825
7 Julia Bartnik . Lake Park 8.800 8.700 0.00 8.750
8 Ashley Huang Jr. Wheaton Co-Op 8.600 8.800 0.00 8.700
9 Emma Wiedenhoeft . Geneva 8.750 8.600 0.00 8.675

10 Rachel Nicastro . St. Charles 8.800 8.500 0.00 8.650
11 Hannah Vrba . Batavia 8.500 8.700 0.00 8.600
12 Lauren Puscas . Lake Park 8.500 8.600 0.00 8.550
13 Alyssa Mizzi . Lake Park 8.400 8.500 0.00 8.450
14 Kate Nitschke . Geneva 8.300 8.400 0.00 8.350
15 Emily Johnson . St. Charles 8.200 8.450 0.00 8.325
16 Gabby Potempa . St. Charles 8.200 8.300 0.00 8.250
16 Peyton Walsh . St. Charles 8.300 8.200 0.00 8.250
16 Maleah Crowley Sr Wheaton Co-Op 8.300 8.200 0.00 8.250
19 Abby Tomko . Geneva 8.200 8.250 0.00 8.225
20 Elli Macellaio Fr Wheaton Co-Op 8.200 8.200 0.00 8.200
21 Vassilisa Andreeva . Glenbard North 8.150 8.200 0.00 8.175
22 Sophia Brummel . Batavia 8.000 8.100 0.00 8.050
22 Allie Kroger Jr. Wheaton Co-Op 8.100 8.000 0.00 8.050
24 Aleina Capel . Glenbard North 8.250 7.800 0.00 8.025
25 Kathleen Flaherty . Batavia 8.150 7.800 0.00 7.975
26 Izzi Othon . St. Charles 8.000 7.900 0.00 7.950
26 Jackie Nelson . Batavia 8.100 7.800 0.00 7.950
28 Bri Munoz . Batavia 7.800 8.000 0.00 7.900
29 Kate Klemenwicz . Glenbard North 7.900 7.800 0.00 7.850

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022
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Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Haylie Hinckley So Wheaton Co-Op 9.050 9.250 0.00 9.150
2 Cali Keefe . Lake Park 9.050 9.000 0.00 9.025
3 Brooklyn McQuillan . Glenbard North 8.800 9.050 0.00 8.925
4 Annabelle Jung . Lake Park 8.900 8.900 0.00 8.900
5 Kate Nitschke . Geneva 8.900 8.850 0.00 8.875
5 Ashley Huang Jr. Wheaton Co-Op 8.900 8.850 0.00 8.875
7 Brooke Lussnig . Geneva 8.800 8.800 0.00 8.800
8 Jordan Wach So Wheaton Co-Op 8.600 8.800 0.00 8.700
9 Alyssa Mizzi . Lake Park 8.750 8.600 0.00 8.675

10 Rachel Nicastro . St. Charles 8.700 8.500 0.00 8.600
11 Graci Weems . Geneva 8.400 8.700 0.00 8.550
12 Julia Bartnik . Lake Park 8.250 8.550 0.00 8.400
13 Grace Cooper . Batavia 8.450 8.300 0.00 8.375
14 Paula Naronowicz . Lake Park 8.400 8.200 0.00 8.300
15 Lilly Monino So Wheaton Co-Op 8.200 8.300 0.00 8.250
16 Maleah Crowley Sr Wheaton Co-Op 7.800 7.950 0.00 7.875
17 Kate Klemenwicz . Glenbard North 7.500 7.750 0.00 7.625
18 Emily Johnson . St. Charles 7.700 7.200 0.00 7.450
19 Emma Wiedenhoeft . Geneva 7.400 7.300 0.00 7.350
20 Hannah Vrba . Batavia 7.350 7.300 0.00 7.325
21 Ava Rosenberg . St. Charles 7.400 7.000 0.00 7.200
22 Maggie Connell . Batavia 7.300 7.000 0.00 7.150
22 Sophia Brummel . Batavia 7.100 7.200 0.00 7.150
22 Vassilisa Andreeva . Glenbard North 7.000 7.300 0.00 7.150
25 Maeve Devlin . Geneva 7.100 7.050 0.00 7.075
26 Bri Munoz . Batavia 7.300 6.800 0.00 7.050
27 Katie Vandeveer . St. Charles 6.900 6.800 0.00 6.850
28 Aleina Capel . Glenbard North 6.900 6.500 0.00 6.700
29 Cadence Chappel . St. Charles 6.600 6.200 0.00 6.400

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Maleah Crowley Sr Wheaton Co-Op 9.250 9.500 0.00 9.375
2 Brooklyn McQuillan . Glenbard North 9.000 9.200 0.00 9.100
2 Julia Bartnik . Lake Park 9.000 9.200 0.00 9.100
4 Brooke Lussnig . Geneva 9.100 9.000 0.00 9.050
5 Grace Cooper . Batavia 8.900 9.100 0.00 9.000
6 Paula Naronowicz . Lake Park 8.900 9.050 0.00 8.975
7 Peyton Walsh . St. Charles 8.800 8.950 0.00 8.875
7 Maura Anderson . Geneva 8.900 8.850 0.00 8.875
7 Ashley Huang Jr. Wheaton Co-Op 9.000 8.750 0.00 8.875

10 Sammie Purser Fr Wheaton Co-Op 8.750 8.850 0.00 8.800
11 Kate Nitschke . Geneva 8.850 8.650 0.00 8.750
12 Emily Johnson . St. Charles 8.600 8.750 0.00 8.675
13 Cali Keefe . Lake Park 8.400 8.700 0.00 8.550
14 Haylie Hinckley So Wheaton Co-Op 8.550 8.200 0.00 8.375
15 Cadence Chappel . St. Charles 8.100 8.400 0.00 8.250
16 Kathleen Flaherty . Batavia 8.200 8.200 0.00 8.200
16 Graci Weems . Geneva 8.050 8.350 0.00 8.200
18 Rachel Nicastro . St. Charles 8.200 8.100 0.00 8.150
19 Vassilisa Andreeva . Glenbard North 8.000 7.950 0.00 7.975
20 Jackie Nelson . Batavia 7.950 7.800 0.00 7.875
21 Sophia Brummel . Batavia 7.750 7.450 0.00 7.600
22 Allie Kroger Jr. Wheaton Co-Op 7.650 7.500 0.00 7.575
23 Gabby Potempa . St. Charles 7.250 7.500 0.00 7.375
24 Hannah Vrba . Batavia 7.300 7.350 0.00 7.325
25 Aleina Capel . Glenbard North 7.300 7.300 0.00 7.300
25 Kate Klemenwicz . Glenbard North 7.400 7.200 0.00 7.300
27 Annabelle Jung . Lake Park 7.100 7.000 0.00 7.050
28 Maeve Devlin . Geneva 6.800 6.950 0.00 6.875
29 Lauren Puscas . Lake Park 6.750 6.500 0.00 6.625

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Haylie Hinckley So Wheaton Co-Op 9.500 9.350 0.00 9.425
2 Paula Naronowicz . Lake Park 9.450 9.350 0.00 9.400
3 Ashley Huang Jr. Wheaton Co-Op 9.300 9.300 0.00 9.300
4 Annabelle Jung . Lake Park 9.250 9.200 0.00 9.225
5 Graci Weems . Geneva 9.250 9.100 0.00 9.175
6 Brooke Lussnig . Geneva 9.000 9.150 0.00 9.075
7 Rachel Nicastro . St. Charles 9.200 8.900 0.00 9.050
7 Kate Nitschke . Geneva 9.200 8.900 0.00 9.050
7 Cali Keefe . Lake Park 8.900 9.200 0.00 9.050

10 Jackie Nelson . Batavia 9.100 8.850 0.00 8.975
11 Abby Tomko . Geneva 8.900 8.900 0.00 8.900
12 Maleah Crowley Sr Wheaton Co-Op 8.800 8.800 0.00 8.800
13 Brooklyn McQuillan . Glenbard North 8.600 8.650 0.00 8.625
14 Julia Bartnik . Lake Park 8.800 8.600 0.10 8.600
15 Kathleen Flaherty . Batavia 8.700 8.400 0.00 8.550
16 Peyton Walsh . St. Charles 8.450 8.500 0.00 8.475
17 Maggie Connell . Batavia 8.300 8.600 0.00 8.450
18 Alisia Gnutek . Lake Park 8.700 8.300 0.10 8.400
18 Elli Macellaio Fr Wheaton Co-Op 8.600 8.200 0.00 8.400
20 Hannah Vrba . Batavia 8.350 8.300 0.00 8.325
21 Emily Johnson . St. Charles 8.400 8.200 0.00 8.300
22 Maeve Devlin . Geneva 8.000 8.150 0.10 7.975
23 Izzi Othon . St. Charles 7.800 8.100 0.00 7.950
24 Allie Kroger Jr. Wheaton Co-Op 8.000 7.850 0.00 7.925
25 Sophia Brummel . Batavia 7.900 7.600 0.00 7.750
26 Gabby Potempa . St. Charles 7.800 7.500 0.00 7.650
27 Vassilisa Andreeva . Glenbard North 7.700 7.400 0.00 7.550
28 Kate Klemenwicz . Glenbard North 7.400 7.200 0.00 7.300
29 Aleina Capel . Glenbard North 7.250 7.000 0.00 7.125

Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
7 Lauren Puscas . 8.500 8.600 8.550
3 Alyssa Mizzi . 8.400 8.500 8.450
4 Cali Keefe . 8.850 8.800 8.825
5 Julia Bartnik . 8.800 8.700 8.750
1 Paula Naronowicz . 9.200 9.350 9.275

35.400

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Paula Naronowicz . 8.400 8.200 8.300
5 Julia Bartnik . 8.250 8.550 8.400
4 Cali Keefe . 9.050 9.000 9.025
3 Alyssa Mizzi . 8.750 8.600 8.675
2 Annabelle Jung . 8.900 8.900 8.900

35.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
7 Lauren Puscas . 6.750 6.500 6.625
4 Cali Keefe . 8.400 8.700 8.550
2 Annabelle Jung . 7.100 7.000 7.050
1 Paula Naronowicz . 8.900 9.050 8.975
5 Julia Bartnik . 9.000 9.200 9.100

33.675

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Alisia Gnutek . 8.700 8.300 0.10 8.400
4 Cali Keefe . 8.900 9.200 9.050
2 Annabelle Jung . 9.250 9.200 9.225
5 Julia Bartnik . 8.800 8.600 0.10 8.600
1 Paula Naronowicz . 9.450 9.350 9.400

36.275

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

4 Cali Keefe . 8.825 9.025 8.550 9.050 35.450 8.863

5 Julia Bartnik . 8.750 8.400 9.100 8.600 34.850 8.713

1 Paula Naronowicz . 9.275 8.300 8.975 9.400 35.950 8.988

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 35.400 35.000 33.675 36.275

Comp # Name Yr. School

Team Vault Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

140.350

Team Roster

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

TOTAL

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

Lake Park

Vault



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Haylie Hinckley So 9.500 9.500 9.500
4 Ashley Huang Jr. 8.600 8.800 8.700
2 Maleah Crowley Sr 8.300 8.200 8.250
5 Allie Kroger Jr. 8.100 8.000 8.050
6 Elli Macellaio Fr 8.200 8.200 8.200

34.650

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Haylie Hinckley So 9.050 9.250 9.150
2 Maleah Crowley Sr 7.800 7.950 7.875
4 Ashley Huang Jr. 8.900 8.850 8.875
3 Jordan Wach So 8.600 8.800 8.700
7 Lilly Monino So 8.200 8.300 8.250

34.975

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Maleah Crowley Sr 9.250 9.500 9.375
1 Haylie Hinckley So 8.550 8.200 8.375
4 Ashley Huang Jr. 9.000 8.750 8.875
5 Allie Kroger Jr. 7.650 7.500 7.575
8 Sammie Purser Fr 8.750 8.850 8.800

35.425

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Haylie Hinckley So 9.500 9.350 9.425
4 Ashley Huang Jr. 9.300 9.300 9.300
2 Maleah Crowley Sr 8.800 8.800 8.800
6 Elli Macellaio Fr 8.600 8.200 8.400
5 Allie Kroger Jr. 8.000 7.850 7.925

35.925

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

1 Haylie Hinckley So 9.500 9.150 8.375 9.425 36.450 9.113

4 Ashley Huang Jr. 8.700 8.875 8.875 9.300 35.750 8.938

2 Maleah Crowley Sr 8.250 7.875 9.375 8.800 34.300 8.575

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 34.650 34.975 35.425 35.925

Comp # Name Yr. School

Team Vault Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

140.975

Team Roster

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

TOTAL

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

Wheaton Co-Op

Vault



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Abby Tomko . 8.200 8.250 8.225
2 Kate Nitschke . 8.300 8.400 8.350
3 Emma Wiedenhoeft . 8.750 8.600 8.675
4 Graci Weems . 9.000 9.200 9.100
5 Brooke Lussnig . 9.300 9.450 9.375

35.500

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
3 Emma Wiedenhoeft . 7.400 7.300 7.350
6 Maeve Devlin . 7.100 7.050 7.075
4 Graci Weems . 8.400 8.700 8.550
5 Brooke Lussnig . 8.800 8.800 8.800
2 Kate Nitschke . 8.900 8.850 8.875

33.575

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
7 Maura Anderson . 8.900 8.850 8.875
6 Maeve Devlin . 6.800 6.950 6.875
4 Graci Weems . 8.050 8.350 8.200
2 Kate Nitschke . 8.850 8.650 8.750
5 Brooke Lussnig . 9.100 9.000 9.050

34.875

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Abby Tomko . 8.900 8.900 8.900
5 Brooke Lussnig . 9.000 9.150 9.075
4 Graci Weems . 9.250 9.100 9.175
6 Maeve Devlin . 8.000 8.150 0.10 7.975
2 Kate Nitschke . 9.200 8.900 9.050

36.200

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

2 Kate Nitschke . 8.350 8.875 8.750 9.050 35.025 8.756

0.000

4 Graci Weems . 9.100 8.550 8.200 9.175 35.025 8.756

5 Brooke Lussnig . 9.375 8.800 9.050 9.075 36.300 9.075

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 35.500 33.575 34.875 36.200

Comp # Name Yr. School

Team Vault Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

140.150

Team Roster

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

TOTAL

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

Geneva

Vault



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
8 Peyton Walsh . 8.300 8.200 8.250
5 Gabby Potempa . 8.200 8.300 8.250
2 Emily Johnson . 8.200 8.450 8.325
4 Izzi Othon . 8.000 7.900 7.950
3 Rachel Nicastro . 8.800 8.500 8.650

33.475

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Cadence Chappel . 6.600 6.200 6.400
6 Ava Rosenberg . 7.400 7.000 7.200
7 Katie Vandeveer . 6.900 6.800 6.850
2 Emily Johnson . 7.700 7.200 7.450
3 Rachel Nicastro . 8.700 8.500 8.600

30.100

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Gabby Potempa . 7.250 7.500 7.375
1 Cadence Chappel . 8.100 8.400 8.250
2 Emily Johnson . 8.600 8.750 8.675
8 Peyton Walsh . 8.800 8.950 8.875
3 Rachel Nicastro . 8.200 8.100 8.150

33.950

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Gabby Potempa . 7.800 7.500 7.650
2 Emily Johnson . 8.400 8.200 8.300
8 Peyton Walsh . 8.450 8.500 8.475
4 Izzi Othon . 7.800 8.100 7.950
3 Rachel Nicastro . 9.200 8.900 9.050

33.775

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

2 Emily Johnson . 8.325 7.450 8.675 8.300 32.750 8.188

0.000

3 Rachel Nicastro . 8.650 8.600 8.150 9.050 34.450 8.613

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 33.475 30.100 33.950 33.775

Comp # Name Yr. School

Team Vault Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

131.300

Team Roster

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

TOTAL

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

St. Charles 

Vault



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Jackie Nelson . 8.100 7.800 7.950
2 Sophia Brummel . 8.000 8.100 8.050
3 Bri Munoz . 7.800 8.000 7.900
4 Kathleen Flaherty . 8.150 7.800 7.975
5 Hannah Vrba . 8.500 8.700 8.600

32.575

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
3 Bri Munoz . 7.300 6.800 7.050
2 Sophia Brummel . 7.100 7.200 7.150
6 Maggie Connell . 7.300 7.000 7.150
5 Hannah Vrba . 7.350 7.300 7.325
7 Grace Cooper . 8.450 8.300 8.375

30.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Sophia Brummel . 7.750 7.450 7.600
5 Hannah Vrba . 7.300 7.350 7.325
4 Kathleen Flaherty . 8.200 8.200 8.200
7 Grace Cooper . 8.900 9.100 9.000
1 Jackie Nelson . 7.950 7.800 7.875

32.675

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Sophia Brummel . 7.900 7.600 7.750
4 Kathleen Flaherty . 8.700 8.400 8.550
5 Hannah Vrba . 8.350 8.300 8.325
6 Maggie Connell . 8.300 8.600 8.450
1 Jackie Nelson . 9.100 8.850 8.975

34.300

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

2 Sophia Brummel . 8.050 7.150 7.600 7.750 30.550 7.638

0.000

0.000

5 Hannah Vrba . 8.600 7.325 7.325 8.325 31.575 7.894

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 32.575 30.000 32.675 34.300

Comp # Name Yr. School

Team Vault Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

129.550

Team Roster

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

TOTAL

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

Batavia

Vault



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Kate Klemenwicz . 7.900 7.800 7.850
3 Vassilisa Andreeva . 8.150 8.200 8.175
4 Aleina Capel . 8.250 7.800 8.025
2 Mia Staffa . 0.000
5 Brooklyn McQuillan . 8.750 8.900 8.825

32.875

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
3 Vassilisa Andreeva . 7.000 7.300 7.150
4 Aleina Capel . 6.900 6.500 6.700
1 Kate Klemenwicz . 7.500 7.750 7.625
2 Mia Staffa . 0.000
5 Brooklyn McQuillan . 8.800 9.050 8.925

30.400

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Kate Klemenwicz . 7.400 7.200 7.300
3 Vassilisa Andreeva . 8.000 7.950 7.975
2 Mia Staffa . 0.000
4 Aleina Capel . 7.300 7.300 7.300
5 Brooklyn McQuillan . 9.000 9.200 9.100

31.675

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Kate Klemenwicz . 7.400 7.200 7.300
2 Mia Staffa . 0.000
3 Vassilisa Andreeva . 7.700 7.400 7.550
4 Aleina Capel . 7.250 7.000 7.125
5 Brooklyn McQuillan . 8.600 8.650 8.625

30.600

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

1 Kate Klemenwicz . 7.850 7.625 7.300 7.300 30.075 7.519

3 Vassilisa Andreeva . 8.175 7.150 7.975 7.550 30.850 7.713

4 Aleina Capel . 8.025 6.700 7.300 7.125 29.150 7.288

2 Mia Staffa . 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

5 Brooklyn McQuillan . 8.825 8.925 9.100 8.625 35.475 8.869

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 32.875 30.400 31.675 30.600

Comp # Name Yr. School

Team Vault Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

125.550

Team Roster

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

TOTAL

DuKane Varsity Conference 2021 - 2022
Hosted by: Wheaton-Warrenville South Friday January 28,2022

Glenbard North

Vault


